100m jooks

10,65
10,87
11,00
11,09
11,25
11,30
11,33
11,37
11,40
11,45
(10)
11,47
11,49
11,51
11,51
11,52
11,54
11,58
11,59
11,59
11,60
(20)
11,61
11,61
11,61
11,62
11,63
11,64
11,66
11,67
11,68
11,69
(30)
11,69
11,69
11,70
11,71
11,72
11,72
11,73
11,73
11,75
11,77
(40)
11,78
11,80
11,82
11,84
11,86
11,87
11,88
11,88
11,92
11,94
(50)

+1,6
0,0
0,0
+1,8
+0,3
+1,9
-0,5
0,0
+1,7
+1,4

-0,5
+1,9
+0,7
+1,9
0,0
+1,2
+1,4
+1,7
-1,3
+0,3

+1,4
+0,3
+1,9
-0,4
+1,8
+1,9
0,0
-1,2
-0,7
+0,3

+0,3
+0,2
+1,7
-1,3
0,0
0,0
+1,7
+0,7
+1,7
+1,9

-1,6
0,0
-0,2
0,0
+1,2
+0,3
+0,3
-0,1
+0,9
+1,4

Richard Pulst
Andres Saarem0dts
Igor Syunin
Hendrik Hunt

Rain Kask

Vahur Viimne
Kaarel Jéevali
August Vaiksoo
Ingmar Péarkson
Hendrik Liblik

Hendrik Lepik
Giorgi Festsin
Timo Tiisma
Kaarel J6ulu
Rivar Tipp
Marko Treier
Sander Soo&ar
Siim Suurkila
Kaspar Raudla
Raigo Reinhold

Kaarel Kilki
Leonhard Laineste
Renno Olesk

Mart Saarmann
Lenar Rink

Erki Valinurm
Rasmus Ruusméae
Kaarel Mangusson
Jaan-Kristjan Unt
Mikk Maimann

Kaur Laanevali
Anar Pajula
Albert Varkki
Martin Saar
Peeter Karolin
Tonis Tein
Erkki Paev
Kristjan Pals
Kristjan Vahtrik
Kaarel Saar

Ragnar Kullaméae
Priit Jarveots

Mikk Meerents
Jaak-Heinrich Jagor
Ilja OStSepkov
Taavi Kaldma
Rauno Laumets
Tommi Rundal
Tonis Tulp

Paul Korp

04.12.1991 Audentese SK
23.03.1990 Tartu U. ASK
04.12.1990 SK Tsefei
20.09.1990 SK Altius
11.06.1991 SK Altius
10.10.1990 SK Altius
08.01.1990 Audentese SK
14.04.1991 N6mme KJIK
05.02.1990 Kuusalu SK
17.04.1990 KJK Jarvala

18.04.1990 SK Active TC
20.09.1991

30.04.1991 SK Altius
24.11.1990 KJS Sakala
15.09.1990 SK Altius
23.08.1991 Tartu SS Kalev
06.02.1990 KJK Saare
14.05.1991 KJK Vike
14.01.1990 KJK Vike
29.01.1991 Tartu U. ASK

27.02.1991 KJK Vike
23.07.1991 Raplamaa KJK
21.09.1990 KJK Vike
01.06.1991 M ja N Sport
13.10.1990 KJK Vike
06.03.1990 KJK Saare
16.03.1990 Némme KJK
22.01.1990 Tartu SS Kalev
23.02.1990 Tartu U. ASK
05.07.1990 KJK Jarvala

25.04.1990 Tallinna SS Kalev

07.11.1991 Rapla JK
11.06.1991 KJK Atleetika
06.02.1991 KJK Ldunaldvi

18.02.1990 Tallinna SS Kalev

14.02.1991 Tartu SS Kalev
19.08.1990 SK Kivilind
11.01.1990 SK Elite Sport
11.05.1990 KJK Vike
19.03.1990

24.08.1991 SK Schnelli
02.04.1991 KJK Saare
26.07.1991 KIK TIPP
11.05.1990 SK Altius
07.08.1990 NPSK Narvic
06.02.1991 SK Viraaz
14.05.1990 Tartu SS Kalev
21.12.1991 Raplamaa KJK
09.09.1990 KJK Vike
04.06.1990 SK Elite Sport

Koostajad:
1

mj

mj

3 mj

mj

mj

mj

mj

12k

12k

mj

12k

mj

mj

mj

mj

12k

mj

8 mj

3 12k
5
2
15
3

4 12k

10 mj

mj

mj

12 mj
8

3 mj

6 mj

13 mj

14 mj

6 12k
4

4 mj

5 mj

8 mj

mj

6 mj

17 mj

18 mj

8 mj
13

5 mj

8 12k

Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv

ej
ej

€]
€]
10v

2l.
1.

10v
2l.

ej
ej
ej
1l.

10v

i ej

1.

ej

2l.
€]
10v

ej

ej
ej
1l.

i o

10v

ej
ej

1l

Tallinn
Voru
Valga
Valga
Valga
Voru
Siauliai
Voru
Rakvere
Rakvere

Siauliai
Rakvere
Paikuse
Voru
Voru
Valga
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Valga

Rakvere
Kose
Rakvere
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Valga

Siauliai

Tartu
Tartu/Tamme

Valga
Kose
Rakvere
Tdri

Valga
Valga
Rakvere
Tallinn/Hiiu
Rakvere
Rakvere

Tallinn

Voru

Kohila
Paikuse
Valga

Valga
Tartu/Tamme
Kose
Rakvere
Rakvere

01.08.2009
23.08.2009
29.06.2009
29.06.2009
29.06.2009
23.08.2009
16.05.2009
23.08.2009
12.05.2009
12.05.2009

16.05.2009
12.05.2009
18.05.2009
23.08.2009
23.08.2009
29.06.2009
12.05.2009
08.05.2009
16.06.2009
29.06.2009

12.05.2009
08.08.2009
15.08.2009
01.08.2009
08.09.2009
12.05.2009
29.06.2009
16.05.2009
13.05.2009
07.06.2009

29.06.2009
08.08.2009
12.06.2009
12.09.2009
29.06.2009
29.06.2009
12.05.2009
22.08.2009
12.06.2009
12.06.2009

29.08.2009
23.08.2009
08.08.2009
18.05.2009
29.06.2009
29.06.2009
07.06.2009
08.08.2009
19.05.2009
12.05.2009



2

11,94 -0,2 Raul Lehismets 08.03.1990 11 Jbgeva 27.06.2009



